
Dala Horse 2 Mile (Age 12+)

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Pace Speed Division Rank

1 DANIEL GALVEZ SANGER, CA M: 1 Runner 477 00:10:18.07 05:09 11.6mph Male Overall: 1

2 MATT STOVALL VISALIA, CA M: 2 Runner 320 00:11:45.96 05:52 10.2mph Male 40-49: 1

3 SHANNON PARKINSON KINGSBURG, CA F: 1 Runner 237 00:11:55.29 05:57 10.1mph Female Overall: 1

4 JONATHAN LEHRMAN KINGSBURG, CA M: 3 Runner 460 00:12:58.05 06:29 9.3mph Male 20-29: 1

5 COLEMAN HAMMOND KINGSBURG, CA M: 4 Runner 124 00:13:18.79 06:39 9.0mph Male 20-29: 2

6 JORGE FLORES SELMA, CA M: 5 Runner 383 00:13:19.49 06:39 9.0mph Male 20-29: 3

7 TITUS GRIMMIUS VISALIA, CA M: 6 Runner 114 00:13:21.79 06:40 9.0mph Male 12-14: 1

8 SHANE HENNESSEY KINGSBURG, CA M: 7 Runner 129 00:13:24.75 06:42 8.9mph Male 20-29: 4

9 CODY KING M: 8 Runner 165 00:13:25.96 06:42 8.9mph Male 20-29: 5

10 KEVIN GAITHER WEST HILLS, CA M: 9 Runner 100 00:13:30.38 06:45 8.9mph Male 50-59: 1

11 PHILLIP GEORGE KINGSBURG, CA M: 10 Runner 108 00:13:35.35 06:47 8.8mph Male 12-14: 2

12 LORNE ROGERS M: 11 Runner 278 00:13:37.50 06:48 8.8mph Male 15-19: 1

13 MASON WALDNER DINUBA, CA M: 12 Runner 354 00:13:42.15 06:51 8.8mph Male 15-19: 2

14 BOBBY OLSON KINGSBURG, CA M: 13 Runner 219 00:13:48.64 06:54 8.7mph Male 30-39: 1

15 CODY GARCIA KINGSBURG, CA M: 14 Runner 458 00:13:51.59 06:55 8.7mph Male 20-29: 6

16 JOHN LEHRMAN KINGSBURG, CA M: 15 Runner 459 00:13:52.94 06:56 8.6mph Male 60-69: 1

17 BRADY PATTERSON KINGSBURG, CA M: 16 Runner 240 00:13:53.61 06:56 8.6mph Male 30-39: 2

18 CALLIE WALDNER DINUBA, CA F: 2 Runner 352 00:13:56.33 06:58 8.6mph Female 12-14: 1

19 FELIX GOMEZ HANFORD, CA M: 17 Runner 110 00:13:59.40 06:59 8.6mph Male 40-49: 2

20 RYAN PHELAN KINGSBURG, CA M: 18 Runner 256 00:14:08.84 07:04 8.5mph Male 40-49: 3

21 JAMES ERGO KINGSBURG, CA M: 19 Runner 80 00:14:18.79 07:09 8.4mph Male 12-14: 3

22 THOMAS SURBER TEMECULA, CA M: 20 Runner 398 00:14:23.28 07:11 8.3mph Male 30-39: 3

23 AARON PETERS M: 21 Runner 253 00:14:27.10 07:13 8.3mph Male 30-39: 4

24 CHRISTIAN CRABB KINGSBURG, CA M: 22 Runner 57 00:14:35.09 07:17 8.2mph Male 12-14: 4

25 CRAIG HENNESSEY KINGSBURG, CA M: 23 Runner 127 00:14:45.16 07:22 8.1mph Male 20-29: 7

26 SARA VANDER POEL VISALIA, CA F: 3 Runner 344 00:14:48.73 07:24 8.1mph Female 20-29: 1

27 GARRETT MARSHALL KINGSBURG, CA M: 24 Runner 416 00:14:53.54 07:26 8.1mph Male 20-29: 8

28 DYLAN PECKHAM VISALIA, CA M: 25 Runner 244 00:15:08.84 07:34 7.9mph Male 20-29: 9

29 HECTOR URUETA M: 26 Runner 343 00:15:10.81 07:35 7.9mph Male 30-39: 5

30 DANIEL OLSON KINGSBURG, CA M: 27 Runner 222 00:15:11.61 07:35 7.9mph Male 30-39: 6

31 LORIN REED KINGSBURG, CA M: 28 Runner 266 00:15:18.05 07:39 7.8mph Male 50-59: 2

32 ROB BRETT KINGSBURG, CA M: 29 Runner 428 00:15:20.51 07:40 7.8mph Male 40-49: 4

33 FRANKLIN ETHRIDGE KINGSBURG, CA M: 30 Runner 83 00:15:22.79 07:41 7.8mph Male 12-14: 5

34 ERIKA ROELOFFS VISALIA, CA F: 4 Runner 277 00:15:29.13 07:44 7.7mph Female 20-29: 2

35 DMITRIY HESS KINGSBURG, CA M: 31 Runner 134 00:15:37.48 07:48 7.7mph Male 15-19: 3

36 NESTOR BARRIENTOS KINGSBURG, CA M: 32 Runner 457 00:15:42.25 07:51 7.6mph Male 20-29: 10

37 LUCAS BROWN KINGSBURG, CA M: 33 Runner 31 00:15:42.60 07:51 7.6mph Male 12-14: 6

38 GEORGE RODRIGUEZ KINGSBURG, CA M: 34 Runner 462 00:15:49.75 07:54 7.6mph Male 40-49: 5

39 NICK CRAIG M: 35 Runner 412 00:15:53.32 07:56 7.6mph Male 30-39: 7

40 JOSH POWELL KINGSBURG, CA M: 36 Runner 262 00:15:55.78 07:57 7.5mph Male 30-39: 8

41 JULIO PINA KINGSBURG, CA M: 37 Runner 259 00:15:57.16 07:58 7.5mph Male 30-39: 9

42 BRANDY PALOMAR F: 5 Runner 229 00:16:05.68 08:02 7.5mph Female 30-39: 1

43 GAVIN HENNESSEY KINGSBURG, CA M: 38 Runner 128 00:16:09.06 08:04 7.4mph Male 20-29: 11

44 RACHELLE PATTERSON KINGSBURG, CA F: 6 Runner 242 00:16:17.00 08:08 7.4mph Female 30-39: 2

45 LIESEL MILLER REEDLEY, CA F: 7 Runner 202 00:16:28.93 08:14 7.3mph Female 30-39: 3

46 REED YOKOTA M: 39 Runner 491 00:16:39.07 08:19 7.2mph Male 12-14: 7

47 MADELYN WIEST KINGSBURG, CA F: 8 Runner 367 00:16:39.47 08:19 7.2mph Female 12-14: 2

48 ANNETTE METTEE F: 9 Runner 199 00:16:45.30 08:22 7.2mph Female 40-49: 1

49 CHASE CODDINGTON KINGSBURG, CA M: 40 Runner 50 00:16:52.38 08:26 7.1mph Male 12-14: 8

50 CHEYENNE BALDERAMA REEDLEY, CA F: 10 Runner 18 00:17:04.73 08:32 7.0mph Female 30-39: 4

51 THOMAS WUKADINOVICH LONG BEACH, CA M: 41 Runner 374 00:17:08.63 08:34 7.0mph Male 30-39: 10

52 RUSSELL SUEMOTO KINGSBURG, CA M: 42 Runner 325 00:17:10.18 08:35 7.0mph Male 40-49: 6

53 CAITLIN SURBER TEMECULA, CA F: 11 Runner 397 00:17:12.31 08:36 7.0mph Female 30-39: 5

54 LAINA PENLAND MADERA, CA F: 12 Runner 249 00:17:12.37 08:36 7.0mph Female 12-14: 3

55 KEVIN PARKINSON KINGSBURG, CA M: 43 Runner 234 00:17:13.08 08:36 7.0mph Male 40-49: 7

56 JENNIFER WILLEMS CLOVIS, CA F: 13 Runner 452 00:17:29.75 08:44 6.9mph Female 40-49: 2

57 BRUCE JOHNSON REEDLEY, CA M: 44 Runner 146 00:17:29.83 08:44 6.9mph Male 60-69: 2

58 CARLEE OLSON KINGSBURG, CA F: 14 Runner 221 00:17:30.02 08:45 6.9mph Female 20-29: 3

59 ANASTASIYA HESS KINGSBURG, CA F: 15 Runner 132 00:17:30.08 08:45 6.9mph Female 12-14: 4

60 ERIKA REISEN FRESNO, CA F: 16 Runner 435 00:17:33.52 08:46 6.8mph Female 40-49: 3

61 NAUSICA GAITHER CANOGA PARK, CA F: 17 Runner 102 00:17:33.65 08:46 6.8mph Female 15-19: 1

62 PHIL STOVALL KINGSBURG, CA M: 45 Runner 421 00:17:36.55 08:48 6.8mph Male 70-100: 1
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63 SULLIVAN PHELAN KINGSBURG, CA F: 18 Runner 257 00:17:40.34 08:50 6.8mph Female 12-14: 5

64 MACEY VISSER F: 19 Runner 447 00:17:40.98 08:50 6.8mph Female 15-19: 2

65 VINCE PALOMAR KINGSBURG, CA M: 46 Runner 231 00:17:44.14 08:52 6.8mph Male 50-59: 3

66 MADISON PALM KINGSBURG, CA F: 20 Runner 228 00:17:44.60 08:52 6.8mph Female 12-14: 6

67 RYAN JACKSON KINGSBURG, CA M: 47 Runner 143 00:17:49.08 08:54 6.7mph Male 30-39: 11

68 TORIN GOLDSTEIN M: 48 Runner 473 00:17:49.98 08:54 6.7mph Male 20-29: 12

69 DELBERT SALVADALENA KINGSBURG, CA M: 49 Runner 448 00:17:50.21 08:55 6.7mph Male 12-14: 9

70 ED WARKENTIN REEDLEY, CA M: 50 Runner 356 00:17:57.78 08:58 6.7mph Male 40-49: 8

71 NATHAN BISHOP KINGSBURG, CA M: 51 Runner 24 00:18:14.64 09:07 6.6mph Male 15-19: 4

72 DILLON MORINE KINGSBURG, CA M: 52 Runner 205 00:18:15.59 09:07 6.6mph Male 12-14: 10

73 ANYA HESS KINGSBURG, CA F: 21 Runner 133 00:18:16.79 09:08 6.6mph Female 15-19: 3

74 PHILLIP HERNANDEZ KINGSBURG, CA M: 53 Runner 131 00:18:16.99 09:08 6.6mph Male 30-39: 12

75 OLIVIA FURLONG F: 22 Runner 479 00:18:23.10 09:11 6.5mph Female 12-14: 7

76 NICK SALOMON KINGSBURG, CA M: 54 Runner 287 00:18:26.70 09:13 6.5mph Male 30-39: 13

77 BETHANY CRAIG F: 23 Runner 411 00:18:26.79 09:13 6.5mph Female 20-29: 4

78 CARTER JACKSON KINGSBURG, CA M: 55 Runner 142 00:18:28.77 09:14 6.5mph Male 12-14: 11

79 LAUREN SEMBRITZKI SALINAS, CA F: 24 Runner 305 00:18:29.96 09:14 6.5mph Female 20-29: 5

80 GABRIEL CHAVEZ VISALIA, CA M: 56 Runner 43 00:18:32.57 09:16 6.5mph Male 40-49: 9

81 BRIANA ROSE F: 25 Runner 451 00:18:33.39 09:16 6.5mph Female 20-29: 6

82 KELLIE RITCHIE F: 26 Runner 472 00:18:34.48 09:17 6.5mph Female 20-29: 7

83 JESSICA OKLAND F: 27 Runner 218 00:18:38.86 09:19 6.4mph Female 30-39: 6

84 JOSEPHINE DIVINE F: 28 Runner 454 00:18:40.50 09:20 6.4mph Female 15-19: 4

85 ASHLEE URUETA F: 29 Runner 342 00:18:40.55 09:20 6.4mph Female 30-39: 7

86 CRYSTAL DEWALT KINGSBURG, CA F: 30 Runner 468 00:18:42.26 09:21 6.4mph Female 30-39: 8

87 EMMA WIEST KINGSBURG, CA F: 31 Runner 366 00:18:47.48 09:23 6.4mph Female 12-14: 8

88 PRESLEY PATTERSON KINGSBURG, CA F: 32 Runner 241 00:18:50.49 09:25 6.4mph Female 12-14: 9

89 STEPHANIE ASSISI KINGSBURG, CA F: 33 Runner 14 00:18:50.51 09:25 6.4mph Female 40-49: 4

90 MACKENZIE HASTY KINGSBURGKINGSB
URG, CA

F: 34 Runner 403 00:18:52.99 09:26 6.4mph Female 20-29: 8

91 COURTNEY WOODELL FRESNO, CA F: 35 Runner 469 00:18:54.69 09:27 6.3mph Female 20-29: 9

92 MELANIE SEMBRITZKI KINGSBURG, CA F: 36 Runner 306 00:18:56.28 09:28 6.3mph Female 50-59: 1

93 CJ MYERS M: 57 Runner 209 00:19:01.58 09:30 6.3mph Male 30-39: 14

94 DAN WALDNER DINUBA, CA M: 58 Runner 353 00:19:02.14 09:31 6.3mph Male 50-59: 4

95 BRAD HOFER M: 59 Runner 697 00:19:02.30 09:31 6.3mph Male 40-49: 10

96 REYGAN JONES KINGSBURG, CA F: 37 Runner 154 00:19:02.92 09:31 6.3mph Female 12-14: 10

97 NICK VISSER KINGSBURG, CA M: 60 Runner 351 00:19:07.79 09:33 6.3mph Male 30-39: 15

98 JACK HAMBLETON KINGSBURG, CA M: 61 Runner 120 00:19:11.58 09:35 6.3mph Male 12-14: 12

99 GALE BENTON HANFORD, CA F: 38 Runner 20 00:19:17.33 09:38 6.2mph Female 50-59: 2

100 ERIC TE VELDE KINGSBURG, CA M: 62 Runner 329 00:19:33.20 09:46 6.1mph Male 30-39: 16

101 KRISTIN MYERS F: 39 Runner 210 00:19:35.95 09:47 6.1mph Female 30-39: 9

102 ASHLEY SCHEIDT KINGSBURG, CA F: 40 Runner 301 00:19:37.15 09:48 6.1mph Female 20-29: 10

103 ERIK CUADROS SACRAMENTO, CA M: 63 Runner 427 00:19:39.48 09:49 6.1mph Male 30-39: 17

104 NATHAN ANDERSON KINGSBURG, CA M: 64 Runner 418 00:19:39.52 09:49 6.1mph Male 30-39: 18

105 BRAD ARNSBERGER KINGSBURG, CA M: 65 Runner 11 00:19:41.68 09:50 6.1mph Male 60-69: 3

106 LYNZY CARTER F: 41 Runner 41 00:19:47.19 09:53 6.1mph Female 20-29: 11

107 LAURIE SUEMOTO F: 42 Runner 324 00:19:50.84 09:55 6.0mph Female 30-39: 10

108 NANCY DOI KINGSBURG, CA F: 43 Runner 72 00:19:51.83 09:55 6.0mph Female 50-59: 3

109 JENNIFER WOODS KINGSBURG, CA F: 44 Runner 372 00:19:58.44 09:59 6.0mph Female 20-29: 12

110 JAY KLIEWER DINUBA, CA M: 66 Runner 168 00:20:00.44 10:00 6.0mph Male 40-49: 11

111 ERIN PASILLAS KINGSBURG, CA F: 45 Runner 239 00:20:02.62 10:01 6.0mph Female 30-39: 11

112 ANNIKA BISHOP KINGSBURG, CA F: 46 Runner 23 00:20:03.45 10:01 6.0mph Female 12-14: 11

113 RYLEE JONES KINGSBURG, CA F: 47 Runner 430 00:20:10.19 10:05 5.9mph Female 15-19: 5

114 NATALIE WERNER FRESNO, CA F: 48 Runner 361 00:20:14.77 10:07 5.9mph Female 20-29: 13

115 MICHAEL ETHRIDGE KINGSBURG, CA M: 67 Runner 84 00:20:21.21 10:10 5.9mph Male 50-59: 5

116 DENISE DEDINI KINGSBURG, CA F: 49 Runner 60 00:20:26.54 10:13 5.9mph Female 50-59: 4

117 MASON JOSEPH KINGSBURG, CA M: 68 Runner 158 00:20:26.76 10:13 5.9mph Male 12-14: 13

118 JAYDEN STEPHENS SELMA, CA M: 69 Runner 407 00:20:27.29 10:13 5.9mph Male 12-14: 14

119 JARED KLIEWER DINUBA, CA M: 70 Runner 167 00:20:28.78 10:14 5.9mph Male 15-19: 5

120 JOE PEDRO LEMOORE, CA M: 71 Runner 245 00:20:29.34 10:14 5.9mph Male 50-59: 6

121 RICHARD SMITH KINGSBURG, CA M: 72 Runner 316 00:20:31.29 10:15 5.8mph Male 50-59: 7

122 VERNE FARLEY KINGSBURG, CA M: 73 Runner 87 00:20:35.80 10:17 5.8mph Male 50-59: 8

123 KARLA CLARK SQUAW VALLEY, CA F: 50 Runner 422 00:20:36.94 10:18 5.8mph Female 50-59: 5
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124 JENNIFER SHAMP F: 51 Runner 309 00:20:45.64 10:22 5.8mph Female 30-39: 12

125 CARRIE BOYD KINGSBURG, CA F: 52 Runner 26 00:20:46.46 10:23 5.8mph Female 40-49: 5

126 JANET JOHNSON DINUBA, CA F: 53 Runner 147 00:20:49.40 10:24 5.8mph Female 60-69: 1

127 STEPHANIE MAURER F: 54 Runner 426 00:20:51.79 10:25 5.8mph Female 30-39: 13

128 SAVANNAH GOODWIN VISALIA, CA F: 55 Runner 478 00:20:53.47 10:26 5.7mph Female 30-39: 14

129 TANNER SWANSON VISALIA, CA M: 74 Runner 326 00:21:04.07 10:32 5.7mph Male 30-39: 19

130 PAUL MELIKIAN KINGSBURG, CA M: 75 Runner 449 00:21:04.41 10:32 5.7mph Male 40-49: 12

131 LAUREN WELKER LONG BEACH, CA F: 56 Runner 358 00:21:10.44 10:35 5.7mph Female 30-39: 15

132 STEVEN GARCIA M: 76 Runner 107 00:21:14.66 10:37 5.6mph Male 30-39: 20

133 EMILY LO KINGSBURG, CA F: 57 Runner 175 00:21:27.68 10:43 5.6mph Female 15-19: 6

134 CHELSEA FLOOD F: 58 Runner 95 00:21:30.23 10:45 5.6mph Female 15-19: 7

135 KELSEY PARBST OROSI, CA F: 59 Runner 233 00:21:32.95 10:46 5.6mph Female 30-39: 16

136 KATIE MORISSON KINGSBURG, CA F: 60 Runner 208 00:21:33.21 10:46 5.6mph Female 30-39: 17

137 KAIA TATE KINGSBURG, CA F: 61 Runner 328 00:21:46.70 10:53 5.5mph Female 15-19: 8

138 MICHAEL RODRIGUEZ KINGSBURG, CA M: 77 Runner 276 00:21:50.97 10:55 5.5mph Male 20-29: 13

139 EVAN BROWN KINGSBURG, CA M: 78 Runner 443 00:21:53.82 10:56 5.5mph Male 15-19: 6

140 CHRISTIAN CASILLAS M: 79 Runner 470 00:21:54.42 10:57 5.5mph Male 20-29: 14

141 MARY PAT CHAVEZ VISALIA, CA F: 62 Runner 46 00:21:56.60 10:58 5.5mph Female 40-49: 6

142 CASSIDY FULLER KINGSBURG, CA F: 63 Runner 97 00:22:02.95 11:01 5.4mph Female 20-29: 14

143 KATIE FERREIRA KINGSBURG, CA F: 64 Runner 89 00:22:04.14 11:02 5.4mph Female 30-39: 18

144 SARAH MCCLARTY KINGSBURG, CA F: 65 Runner 190 00:22:19.57 11:09 5.4mph Female 40-49: 7

145 BROOKE PHELAN KINGSBURG, CA F: 66 Runner 255 00:22:20.20 11:10 5.4mph Female 30-39: 19

146 CAROLYN NICHOLLS KINGSBURG, CA F: 67 Runner 215 00:22:22.67 11:11 5.4mph Female 60-69: 2

147 TRAVIS HAMBLETON KINGSBURG, CA M: 80 Runner 121 00:22:24.46 11:12 5.4mph Male 40-49: 13

148 SHERMAN THOMASON KINGSBURG, CA M: 81 Runner 335 00:22:29.08 11:14 5.3mph Male 30-39: 21

149 SETH BROWN KINGSBURG, CA M: 82 Runner 33 00:22:33.41 11:16 5.3mph Male 40-49: 14

150 BROOKE VISSER KINGSBURG, CA F: 68 Runner 348 00:22:42.48 11:21 5.3mph Female 12-14: 12

151 NICK BRETT KINGSBURG, CA M: 83 Runner 429 00:22:42.90 11:21 5.3mph Male 12-14: 15

152 RACHEL COELHO SELMA, CA F: 69 Runner 55 00:22:48.78 11:24 5.3mph Female 20-29: 15

153 BRANDON MORISSON KINGSBURG, CA M: 84 Runner 207 00:22:49.15 11:24 5.3mph Male 30-39: 22

154 MICHELLE BRASIL F: 70 Runner 434 00:22:51.76 11:25 5.2mph Female 20-29: 16

155 SEAN RUNDLE BAKERSFIELD, CA M: 85 Runner 286 00:22:55.26 11:27 5.2mph Male 30-39: 23

156 HENRIK KARBY KINGSBURGKINGSB
URG, CA

M: 86 Runner 402 00:23:01.58 11:30 5.2mph Male 20-29: 15

157 CLAY DIVINE M: 87 Runner 455 00:23:05.12 11:32 5.2mph Male 12-14: 16

158 TODD BROWN KINGSBURG, CA M: 88 Runner 450 00:23:16.83 11:38 5.2mph Male 30-39: 24

159 ERICA ARNSBERGER F: 71 Runner 12 00:23:26.24 11:43 5.1mph Female 30-39: 20

160 TOM WILSON KINGSBURG, CA M: 89 Runner 369 00:23:28.93 11:44 5.1mph Male 50-59: 9

161 BROOKE GRANDAL KINGSBURG, CA F: 72 Runner 113 00:23:35.77 11:47 5.1mph Female 30-39: 21

162 SARAH DOMINGUEZ KINGSBURG, CA F: 73 Runner 73 00:24:12.05 12:06 5.0mph Female 12-14: 13

163 ROB SANDQUIST KINGSBURG, CA M: 90 Runner 293 00:24:18.65 12:09 4.9mph Male 30-39: 25

164 ALEXIS LOZADA SANGER, CA F: 74 Runner 178 00:24:22.54 12:11 4.9mph Female 20-29: 17

165 KAITLYN FREEMAN KINGSBURG, CA F: 75 Runner 456 00:24:24.64 12:12 4.9mph Female 20-29: 18

166 HALL ERIKA KINGSBURG, CA F: 76 Runner 379 00:24:24.99 12:12 4.9mph Female 20-29: 19

167 TAYA PORTER TULARE, CA F: 77 Runner 390 00:24:36.04 12:18 4.9mph Female 20-29: 20

168 PAIGE CODDINGTON KINGSBURG, CA F: 78 Runner 53 00:24:37.61 12:18 4.9mph Female 15-19: 9

169 EMILY WALKER KINGSBURG, CA F: 79 Runner 355 00:24:37.66 12:18 4.9mph Female 15-19: 10

170 AMY JACKSON KINGSBURG, CA F: 80 Runner 141 00:24:56.04 12:28 4.8mph Female 30-39: 22

171 DEBBIE PENLAND MADERA, CA F: 81 Runner 247 00:25:01.16 12:30 4.8mph Female 40-49: 8

172 ERIN ROJAS F: 82 Runner 279 00:25:07.23 12:33 4.8mph Female 20-29: 21

173 TORI JONES KINGSBURG, CA F: 83 Runner 156 00:25:16.30 12:38 4.7mph Female 12-14: 14

174 LEO SCHULZ KINGSBURG, CA M: 91 Runner 303 00:25:44.19 12:52 4.7mph Male 50-59: 10

175 LOREN HERNANDEZ KINGSBURG, CA F: 84 Runner 130 00:25:44.46 12:52 4.7mph Female 30-39: 23

176 JESSI LORING KINGSBURG, CA F: 85 Runner 419 00:25:48.94 12:54 4.6mph Female 30-39: 24

177 JULIE JOSEPH KINGSBURG, CA F: 86 Runner 157 00:26:00.06 13:00 4.6mph Female 50-59: 6

178 JEFF JOHNSON KINGSBURG, CA M: 92 Runner 394 00:26:05.50 13:02 4.6mph Male 30-39: 26

179 JOSH SHAMP M: 93 Runner 310 00:26:06.69 13:03 4.6mph Male 30-39: 27

180 ALYSSA SHAMP F: 87 Runner 308 00:26:08.24 13:04 4.6mph Female 12-14: 15

181 KATELYN TE VELDE KINGSBURG, CA F: 88 Runner 331 00:26:10.58 13:05 4.6mph Female 30-39: 25

182 YOLANDA ANDREWS KINGSBURG, CA F: 89 Runner 471 00:26:12.00 13:06 4.6mph Female 30-39: 26

183 BET HAMBLETON KINGSBURG, CA F: 90 Runner 118 00:26:12.57 13:06 4.6mph Female 60-69: 3

184 KENNY CRABB KINGSBURG, CA M: 94 Runner 58 00:26:15.06 13:07 4.6mph Male 40-49: 15
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185 ALLISON SANDQUIST KINGSBURG, CA F: 91 Runner 292 00:26:16.15 13:08 4.6mph Female 40-49: 9

186 IAN MCLELLAN VISALIA, CA M: 95 Runner 194 00:26:22.21 13:11 4.6mph Male 20-29: 16

187 JAMIE VISSER KINGSBURG, CA F: 92 Runner 349 00:26:22.34 13:11 4.6mph Female 30-39: 27

188 SHANE DESMOND M: 96 Runner 67 00:26:23.62 13:11 4.5mph Male 20-29: 17

189 KENDALL DESMOND F: 93 Runner 65 00:26:25.74 13:12 4.5mph Female 12-14: 16

190 HECTOR JUAREZ KINGSBURG, CA M: 97 Runner 160 00:26:30.43 13:15 4.5mph Male 30-39: 28

191 LUCIO JUAREZ M: 98 Runner 446 00:26:32.20 13:16 4.5mph Male 30-39: 29

192 LORI ARNSBERGER KINGSBURG, CA F: 94 Runner 13 00:26:36.54 13:18 4.5mph Female 60-69: 4

193 ISAAC GUDINO M: 99 Runner 115 00:26:39.05 13:19 4.5mph Male 20-29: 18

194 JEWEL HURTADO KINGSBURG, CA F: 95 Runner 140 00:26:43.83 13:21 4.5mph Female 20-29: 22

195 CARLI BURKHALTER KINGSBURG, CA F: 96 Runner 36 00:26:47.66 13:23 4.5mph Female 12-14: 17

196 BETHANIE MILLER KINGSBURG, CA F: 97 Runner 201 00:26:52.30 13:26 4.5mph Female 12-14: 18

197 SKYLER MATTOS DINUBA, CA F: 98 Runner 186 00:27:00.52 13:30 4.4mph Female 20-29: 23

198 ADELINE KLIEWER DINUBA, CA F: 99 Runner 166 00:27:00.57 13:30 4.4mph Female 15-19: 11

199 DREW KETELSEN M: 100 Runner 164 00:27:07.66 13:33 4.4mph Male 30-39: 30

200 LISA KLIEWER DINUBA, CA F: 100 Runner 169 00:27:11.97 13:35 4.4mph Female 40-49: 10

201 SHERRIE MATIC KINGSBURG, CA F: 101 Runner 185 00:27:16.45 13:38 4.4mph Female 50-59: 7

202 KELLY ROSALES KINGSBURG, CA F: 102 Runner 280 00:27:17.37 13:38 4.4mph Female 50-59: 8

203 MELINDA CASIDA KINGSBURG, CA F: 103 Runner 42 00:27:18.94 13:39 4.4mph Female 50-59: 9

204 AMY GARCIA F: 104 Runner 105 00:27:19.00 13:39 4.4mph Female 30-39: 28

205 KELLY CLIFTON KINGSBURG, CA F: 105 Runner 48 00:27:20.25 13:40 4.4mph Female 50-59: 10

206 BEN MOORE KINGSBURGKINGSB
URG, CA

M: 101 Runner 404 00:27:21.32 13:40 4.4mph Male 30-39: 31

207 CINDY TATE KINGSBURG, CA F: 106 Runner 327 00:27:23.36 13:41 4.4mph Female 40-49: 11

208 CHARLYSE RAVEN KINGSBURG, CA F: 107 Runner 265 00:27:28.39 13:44 4.4mph Female 40-49: 12

209 PAT MORINE KINGSBURG, CA F: 108 Runner 206 00:27:58.18 13:59 4.3mph Female 70-100: 1

210 KIMBERLEY RAMOS KINGSBURG, CA F: 109 Runner 263 00:28:04.30 14:02 4.3mph Female 40-49: 13

211 TEO RAMOS KINGSBURG, CA M: 102 Runner 264 00:28:05.27 14:02 4.3mph Male 40-49: 16

212 KIRBY KAUK REEDLEY, CA M: 103 Runner 162 00:28:08.03 14:04 4.3mph Male 50-59: 11

213 KATHI KAUK REEDLEY, CA F: 110 Runner 161 00:28:08.10 14:04 4.3mph Female 50-59: 11

214 MASON PARKINSON KINGSBURG, CA M: 104 Runner 236 00:28:09.83 14:04 4.3mph Male 30-39: 32

215 ROBERT SALAZAR KINGSBURGKINGSB
URG, CA

M: 105 Runner 401 00:28:21.22 14:10 4.2mph Male 30-39: 33

216 LESLIE STRAND KINGSBURG, CA F: 111 Runner 322 00:28:25.81 14:12 4.2mph Female 40-49: 14

217 SARA POLLOCK F: 112 Runner 445 00:28:29.49 14:14 4.2mph Female 30-39: 29

218 AMANDA JUAREZ KINGSBURG, CA F: 113 Runner 159 00:28:31.99 14:15 4.2mph Female 30-39: 30

219 ERIN FURLONG F: 114 Runner 480 00:28:46.02 14:23 4.2mph Female 40-49: 15

220 LAINIE GAITHER WEST HILLS, CA F: 115 Runner 101 00:28:46.84 14:23 4.2mph Female 50-59: 12

221 CHELSEA KETELSEN F: 116 Runner 163 00:28:52.66 14:26 4.2mph Female 30-39: 31

222 NANCY ETHRIDGE KINGSBURG, CA F: 117 Runner 85 00:28:56.55 14:28 4.1mph Female 50-59: 13

223 TENAYA DIVINE F: 118 Runner 453 00:29:03.12 14:31 4.1mph Female 40-49: 16

224 KRYSTAL REYNA PARLIER, CA F: 119 Runner 270 00:29:05.20 14:32 4.1mph Female 20-29: 24

225 BECKY SIBLEY KINGSBURG, CA F: 120 Runner 314 00:29:05.37 14:32 4.1mph Female 30-39: 32

226 SHEILA MARSHALL KINGSBURG, CA F: 121 Runner 182 00:29:18.93 14:39 4.1mph Female 50-59: 14

227 SARAH PARTLOW LEMOORE, CA F: 122 Runner 238 00:29:20.33 14:40 4.1mph Female 50-59: 15

228 RACHEL MANES VISALIA, CA F: 123 Runner 179 00:29:24.36 14:42 4.1mph Female 20-29: 25

229 CONNIE REYNA PARLIER, CA F: 124 Runner 269 00:29:31.53 14:45 4.1mph Female 50-59: 16

230 YESI RODRIGUEZ MADERA, CA F: 125 Runner 680 00:29:59.43 14:59 4.0mph Female 40-49: 17

231 CHRISTEEN ABBOTT-
HEARN

KINGSBURG, CA F: 126 Runner 2 00:30:28.57 15:14 3.9mph Female 60-69: 5

232 DEBBIE ABBOTT KINGSBURG, CA F: 127 Runner 1 00:30:32.62 15:16 3.9mph Female 60-69: 6

233 MICHELLE ALO KINGSBURG, CA F: 128 Runner 7 00:30:36.24 15:18 3.9mph Female 30-39: 33

234 MARY WOLFF KINGSBURG, CA F: 129 Runner 370 00:30:38.94 15:19 3.9mph Female 60-69: 7

235 DANIKA AGUIRRE F: 130 Runner 420 00:30:39.30 15:19 3.9mph Female 30-39: 34

236 DENISE YOUNG F: 131 Runner 375 00:30:40.25 15:20 3.9mph Female 40-49: 18

237 SHANNON CODDINGTON KINGSBURG, CA F: 132 Runner 54 00:30:40.42 15:20 3.9mph Female 40-49: 19

238 STONEY PORTER TULARE, CA M: 106 Runner 392 00:30:40.91 15:20 3.9mph Male 50-59: 12

239 CHRISTINA PORTER TULARE, CA F: 133 Runner 391 00:30:41.62 15:20 3.9mph Female 40-49: 20

240 CHRISTIE CODAY TULARE, CA F: 134 Runner 49 00:30:52.67 15:26 3.9mph Female 50-59: 17

241 BRENDA PERRY-REED DELANO, CA F: 135 Runner 252 00:30:54.42 15:27 3.9mph Female 50-59: 18

242 LINDA BORJAS CLOVIS, CA F: 136 Runner 25 00:30:54.61 15:27 3.9mph Female 40-49: 21

243 PHIL JAMES KINGSBURG, CA M: 107 Runner 442 00:31:00.20 15:30 3.9mph Male 50-59: 13

244 NIKO ALO KINGSBURG, CA M: 108 Runner 8 00:31:04.86 15:32 3.9mph Male 30-39: 34
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245 LISVET PORTUGAL KINGSBURG, CA F: 137 Runner 260 00:31:07.91 15:33 3.9mph Female 30-39: 35

246 STEVE WIENS KINGSBURG, CA M: 109 Runner 365 00:31:16.46 15:38 3.8mph Male 70-100: 2

247 KARLEEN WIENS KINGSBURG, CA F: 138 Runner 364 00:31:19.32 15:39 3.8mph Female 60-69: 8

248 AMANDA SILVA KINGSBURG, CA F: 139 Runner 415 00:31:20.05 15:40 3.8mph Female 30-39: 36

249 CORIE RUNDLE BAKERSFIELD, CA F: 140 Runner 285 00:31:20.74 15:40 3.8mph Female 30-39: 37

250 SARAH BALLARD SELMA, CA F: 141 Runner 19 00:31:23.84 15:41 3.8mph Female 30-39: 38

251 LEAH BRANDON KINGSBURG, CA F: 142 Runner 27 00:31:25.18 15:42 3.8mph Female 30-39: 39

252 MARTINA JOHNSON SQUAW VALLEY, CA F: 143 Runner 148 00:31:25.77 15:42 3.8mph Female 70-100: 2

253 KIM CHANDLER HANFORD, CA F: 144 Runner 679 00:31:29.04 15:44 3.8mph Female 30-39: 40

254 YARELI ZARATE RIVERDALE, CA F: 145 Runner 376 00:31:30.21 15:45 3.8mph Female 20-29: 26

255 SHANNA MCDONALD KINGSBURG, CA F: 146 Runner 191 00:31:32.63 15:46 3.8mph Female 40-49: 22

256 HEATHER DELASHMUTT BAKERSFIELD, CA F: 147 Runner 63 00:31:35.63 15:47 3.8mph Female 40-49: 23

257 MONA BORJAS F: 148 Runner 490 00:31:46.90 15:53 3.8mph Female 70-100: 3

258 JUDY OSTROM KINGSBURG, CA F: 149 Runner 225 00:31:51.09 15:55 3.8mph Female 70-100: 4

259 BARBARA MARSHALL LEMOORE, CA F: 150 Runner 181 00:31:51.14 15:55 3.8mph Female 50-59: 19

260 DAVID SATTERBERG KINGSBURG, CA M: 110 Runner 295 00:31:51.36 15:55 3.8mph Male 60-69: 4

261 CHERYL REGIER KINGSBURG, CA F: 151 Runner 267 00:31:51.49 15:55 3.8mph Female 60-69: 9

262 PAULETTE SATTERBERG KINGSBURG, CA F: 152 Runner 296 00:31:51.96 15:55 3.8mph Female 60-69: 10

263 CANDICE LEWIS KINGSBURG, CA F: 153 Runner 174 00:32:03.02 16:01 3.7mph Female 40-49: 24

264 TIA PATTERSON F: 154 Runner 1670 00:32:05.82 16:02 3.7mph Female 50-59: 20

265 MARY FALCON KINGSBURG, CA F: 155 Runner 476 00:32:23.12 16:11 3.7mph Female 50-59: 21

266 LINDA FALCON KINGSBURG, CA F: 156 Runner 475 00:32:24.42 16:12 3.7mph Female 40-49: 25

267 JEFF MERRITT REEDLEY, CA M: 111 Runner 197 00:32:29.64 16:14 3.7mph Male 30-39: 35

268 KARA MERRITT REEDLEY, CA F: 157 Runner 198 00:32:36.76 16:18 3.7mph Female 30-39: 41

269 ERICA HOUGH F: 158 Runner 386 00:32:39.48 16:19 3.7mph Female 20-29: 27

270 ANDREW MULLER M: 112 Runner 388 00:32:40.93 16:20 3.7mph Male 20-29: 19

271 DYLAN BRETT M: 113 Runner 433 00:33:06.85 16:33 3.6mph Male 12-14: 17

272 CECILIA GALINDO KINGSBURG, CA F: 159 Runner 378 00:33:20.31 16:40 3.6mph Female 50-59: 22

273 ROBERT FERNANDEZ KINGSBURG, CA M: 114 Runner 377 00:33:20.69 16:40 3.6mph Male 50-59: 14

274 ANDY EDIGER M: 115 Runner 399 00:33:26.52 16:43 3.6mph Male 50-59: 15

275 ELSA EDIGER KINGSBURG, CA F: 160 Runner 76 00:33:27.63 16:43 3.6mph Female 50-59: 23

276 HOLLY GARCIA F: 161 Runner 385 00:33:28.82 16:44 3.6mph Female 20-29: 28

277 SHEREME WATSON KINGSBURG, CA F: 162 Runner 357 00:33:34.10 16:47 3.6mph Female 40-49: 26

278 SHAE DESMOND F: 163 Runner 66 00:33:37.30 16:48 3.6mph Female 20-29: 29

279 KAYLEE SHARP KINGSBURG, CA F: 164 Runner 312 00:33:40.84 16:50 3.6mph :

280 BROOKE HAMMOND KINGSBURG, CA F: 165 Runner 123 00:33:42.25 16:51 3.6mph Female 20-29: 30

281 JILL TEAFATILLER KINGSBURG, CA F: 166 Runner 332 00:33:48.02 16:54 3.6mph Female 50-59: 24

282 JAX VISSER KINGSBURG, CA M: 116 Runner 350 00:33:49.87 16:54 3.5mph Male 12-14: 18

283 LISA GARABEDIAN KINGSBURG, CA F: 167 Runner 104 00:33:56.67 16:58 3.5mph Female 60-69: 11

284 FRANK VASQUEZ KINGSBURG, CA M: 117 Runner 345 00:33:57.48 16:58 3.5mph Male 30-39: 36

285 ALFREDO NEYRA KINGSBURG, CA M: 118 Runner 214 00:33:58.62 16:59 3.5mph Male 40-49: 17

286 JESSICA BUENO KINGSBURG, CA F: 168 Runner 35 00:34:00.14 17:00 3.5mph Female 30-39: 42

287 VICKIE PEREZ KINGSBURG, CA F: 169 Runner 251 00:34:01.00 17:00 3.5mph Female 40-49: 27

288 JENNIFER DODD KINGSBURG, CA F: 170 Runner 71 00:34:01.89 17:00 3.5mph Female 30-39: 43

289 WILLIAM SCHAUB KINGSBURG, CA M: 119 Runner 300 00:34:04.03 17:02 3.5mph Male 40-49: 18

290 LEVI SCHAUB KINGSBURG, CA M: 120 Runner 299 00:34:04.45 17:02 3.5mph Male 12-14: 19

291 BRANDE SCHAUB KINGSBURG, CA F: 171 Runner 298 00:34:06.52 17:03 3.5mph Female 40-49: 28

292 JULIE SHARP KINGSBURG, CA F: 172 Runner 311 00:34:08.33 17:04 3.5mph Female 30-39: 44

293 RHONDA PACK KINGSBURG, CA F: 173 Runner 226 00:34:14.65 17:07 3.5mph Female 50-59: 25

294 NIKI SCHULZ KINGSBURG, CA F: 174 Runner 304 00:34:16.25 17:08 3.5mph Female 30-39: 45

295 JENNIFER ROSSOTTI KINGSBURG, CA F: 175 Runner 380 00:34:17.75 17:08 3.5mph Female 30-39: 46

296 ELIZABETH MORALES SELMA, CA F: 176 Runner 204 00:34:19.27 17:09 3.5mph Female 20-29: 31

297 ROSA CHAVEZ PARLIER, CA F: 177 Runner 47 00:34:19.83 17:09 3.5mph Female 20-29: 32

298 HERMAN MARTINEZ M: 121 Runner 492 00:34:21.01 17:10 3.5mph Male 20-29: 20

299 KAREN NANDOR KINGSBURG, CA F: 178 Runner 211 00:34:22.01 17:11 3.5mph Female 50-59: 26

300 TIFFANY DIX KINGSBURG, CA F: 179 Runner 70 00:34:23.23 17:11 3.5mph Female 40-49: 29

301 TERRI HECKMAN KINGSBURG, CA F: 180 Runner 126 00:34:24.63 17:12 3.5mph Female 70-100: 5

302 LYNDA GUNDERSON KINGSBURG, CA F: 181 Runner 116 00:34:27.45 17:13 3.5mph Female 60-69: 12

303 ERIC SANDERS KINGSBURG, CA M: 122 Runner 290 00:34:27.68 17:13 3.5mph Male 50-59: 16

304 LORI SANDERS KINGSBURG, CA F: 182 Runner 291 00:34:28.27 17:14 3.5mph Female 50-59: 27

305 ANDREW SCHULZ KINGSBURG, CA M: 123 Runner 302 00:34:29.52 17:14 3.5mph Male 30-39: 37

306 MADISON SHARP KINGSBURG, CA F: 183 Runner 313 00:34:35.42 17:17 3.5mph Female 12-14: 19
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307 DAVID DELASHMUTT KINGSBURG, CA M: 124 Runner 62 00:34:37.68 17:18 3.5mph Male 60-69: 5

308 RHONDA JOHNSON REEDLEY, CA F: 184 Runner 149 00:34:45.83 17:22 3.5mph Female 60-69: 13

309 LESLIE STRAND KINGSBURG, CA F: 185 Runner 321 00:34:46.26 17:23 3.5mph Female 12-14: 20

310 DAVID STONE KINGSBURG, CA M: 125 Runner 317 00:34:55.67 17:27 3.4mph Male 50-59: 17

311 MICHELLE STONE KINGSBURG, CA F: 186 Runner 319 00:34:55.78 17:27 3.4mph Female 50-59: 28

312 COREY ENGSTROM KINGSBURG, CA M: 126 Runner 79 00:34:57.61 17:28 3.4mph Male 30-39: 38

313 MATT HAWK KINGSBURG, CA M: 127 Runner 125 00:34:58.12 17:29 3.4mph Male 20-29: 21

314 JENAY STONE KINGSBURG, CA F: 187 Runner 318 00:34:58.36 17:29 3.4mph Female 20-29: 33

315 JILL BRETT KINGSBURG, CA F: 188 Runner 28 00:35:01.78 17:30 3.4mph Female 30-39: 47

316 KRISTI HORSTMANN KINGSBURG, CA F: 189 Runner 138 00:35:02.22 17:31 3.4mph Female 60-69: 14

317 JESSICA CALLISON KINGSBURG, CA F: 190 Runner 39 00:35:10.94 17:35 3.4mph Female 30-39: 48

318 ERICA HUNTER KINGSBURG, CA F: 191 Runner 139 00:35:12.02 17:36 3.4mph Female 40-49: 30

319 BREANNA ORTIZ F: 192 Runner 223 00:35:13.98 17:36 3.4mph Female 30-39: 49

320 SAMANTHA STRAND F: 193 Runner 323 00:35:16.73 17:38 3.4mph Female 30-39: 50

321 TANNER BROOKS M: 128 Runner 423 00:35:21.12 17:40 3.4mph Male 20-29: 22

322 SETH BROOKS M: 129 Runner 425 00:35:22.47 17:41 3.4mph Male 20-29: 23

323 JASON CODDINGTON KINGSBURG, CA M: 130 Runner 51 00:35:24.17 17:42 3.4mph Male 40-49: 19

324 LAURA CONTRERAS F: 194 Runner 56 00:35:24.39 17:42 3.4mph Female 60-69: 15

325 ELVIE PENA KINGSBURG, CA F: 195 Runner 432 00:35:24.89 17:42 3.4mph Female 30-39: 51

326 ATHENA GARCIA KINGSBURG, CA F: 196 Runner 431 00:35:26.69 17:43 3.4mph Female 15-19: 12

327 UNYKA SANTIAGO F: 197 Runner 294 00:35:27.21 17:43 3.4mph Female 40-49: 31

328 LIZA MARAVILLA SELMA, CA F: 198 Runner 180 00:35:27.26 17:43 3.4mph Female 40-49: 32

329 KIMBERLY BROOKS F: 199 Runner 29 00:35:30.04 17:45 3.4mph Female 50-59: 29

330 JENNA MINJAREZ F: 200 Runner 424 00:35:30.71 17:45 3.4mph Female 20-29: 34

331 GINGER WILKINS SELMA, CA F: 201 Runner 368 00:35:31.90 17:45 3.4mph Female 70-100: 6

332 MARY ANDERSEN KINGSBURG, CA F: 202 Runner 10 00:35:31.95 17:45 3.4mph Female 70-100: 7

333 LISA BERGTHOLD F: 203 Runner 21 00:35:32.85 17:46 3.4mph Female 60-69: 16

334 LINDSEY BAIRD F: 204 Runner 17 00:35:34.57 17:47 3.4mph Female 20-29: 35

335 ALEX ALVES F: 205 Runner 9 00:35:35.21 17:47 3.4mph Female 20-29: 36

336 NOAH BROWN KINGSBURG, CA M: 131 Runner 32 00:35:36.59 17:48 3.4mph Male 15-19: 7

337 SAHARA FINK KINGSBURG, CA F: 206 Runner 90 00:35:37.89 17:48 3.4mph Female 30-39: 52

338 SHERRILL BROWN KINGSBURG, CA F: 207 Runner 34 00:35:38.73 17:49 3.4mph Female 50-59: 30

339 BRITTANY JONES KINGSBURG, CA F: 208 Runner 153 00:35:45.55 17:52 3.4mph Female 30-39: 53

340 ADRIAN PALACIOS KINGSBURG, CA M: 132 Runner 227 00:35:45.92 17:52 3.4mph Male 30-39: 39

341 TANNER JONES KINGSBURG, CA M: 133 Runner 155 00:35:46.61 17:53 3.4mph Male 15-19: 8

342 MORGAN CODDINGTON KINGSBURG, CA F: 209 Runner 52 00:35:56.94 17:58 3.3mph Female 20-29: 37

343 HEIDI SHORT KINGSBURG, CA F: 210 Runner 389 00:36:01.05 18:00 3.3mph Female 50-59: 31

344 KADI FITZGERALD SELMA, CA F: 211 Runner 92 00:36:05.71 18:02 3.3mph Female 30-39: 54

345 ASHLEE TURNER F: 212 Runner 341 00:36:13.50 18:06 3.3mph Female 30-39: 55

346 CODY WELLS MADERA, CA M: 134 Runner 359 00:36:27.61 18:13 3.3mph Male 30-39: 40

347 ANDREW PETERSON KINGSBURG, CA M: 135 Runner 254 00:36:27.78 18:13 3.3mph Male 20-29: 24

348 DANIELLE WELLS MADERA, CA F: 213 Runner 360 00:36:28.91 18:14 3.3mph Female 20-29: 38

349 EMILY DEWEY KINGSBURG, CA F: 214 Runner 68 00:36:29.89 18:14 3.3mph Female 20-29: 39

350 BRIAN OLSON KINGSBURG, CA M: 136 Runner 220 00:36:33.20 18:16 3.3mph Male 50-59: 18

351 PAMELA ESPINO KINGSBURG, CA F: 215 Runner 81 00:36:33.41 18:16 3.3mph Female 60-69: 17

352 KATHRYN OSLON KINGSBURG, CA F: 216 Runner 224 00:36:33.53 18:16 3.3mph Female 50-59: 32

353 ROBERT GAMBOA REEDLEY, CA M: 137 Runner 103 00:36:35.59 18:17 3.3mph Male 70-100: 3

354 TOM ESPINO DINUBA, CA M: 138 Runner 82 00:36:35.85 18:17 3.3mph Male 60-69: 6

355 RYAN KRUSE VISALIA, CA M: 139 Runner 170 00:36:37.31 18:18 3.3mph Male 20-29: 25

356 DUANE SAND KINGSBURG, CA M: 140 Runner 288 00:36:44.54 18:22 3.3mph Male 70-100: 4

357 CRISTEN CAMPINI KINGSBURG, CA F: 217 Runner 40 00:36:49.70 18:24 3.3mph Female 40-49: 33

358 TINO NOVELLINO KINGSBURG, CA M: 141 Runner 216 00:36:52.24 18:26 3.3mph Male 40-49: 20

359 BRIANNA MCLELLAN VISALIA, CA F: 218 Runner 192 00:36:56.67 18:28 3.2mph Female 20-29: 40

360 CORRENA SIMPSON KINGSBURG, CA F: 219 Runner 315 00:36:57.43 18:28 3.2mph Female 40-49: 34

361 ROMIE MEYER KINGSBURG, CA F: 220 Runner 200 00:36:58.08 18:29 3.2mph Female 50-59: 33

362 PAUL NELSON EUREKA, CA M: 142 Runner 213 00:37:01.78 18:30 3.2mph Male 50-59: 19

363 JOY ANNE RODRIGUEZ KINGSBURG, CA F: 221 Runner 275 00:37:02.85 18:31 3.2mph Female 50-59: 34

364 ROBERT GMELIN PINE GROVE, CA M: 143 Runner 109 00:37:04.80 18:32 3.2mph Male 50-59: 20

365 HOPE NELSON PINE GROVE, CA F: 222 Runner 212 00:37:06.86 18:33 3.2mph Female 50-59: 35

366 TONI LOPEZ KINGSBURG, CA F: 223 Runner 177 00:37:10.37 18:35 3.2mph Female 70-100: 8

367 RODGER LOPEZ KINGSBURG, CA M: 144 Runner 176 00:37:10.52 18:35 3.2mph Male 60-69: 7

368 MARVIN ROJAS M: 145 Runner 481 00:37:11.19 18:35 3.2mph Male 40-49: 21
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369 JESS PALOMAR CLOVIS, CA M: 146 Runner 230 00:37:27.23 18:43 3.2mph Male 70-100: 5

370 ELLIANNA OLSON F: 224 Runner 408 00:37:31.22 18:45 3.2mph Female 20-29: 41

371 RICHARD SCHUIL KINGSBURG, CA M: 147 Runner 438 00:37:31.22 18:45 3.2mph Male 60-69: 8

372 SUZY OCAMP KINGSBURGKINGSB
URG, CA

F: 225 Runner 405 00:37:31.47 18:45 3.2mph Female 30-39: 56

373 ELIZABETH SALAZAR KINGSBURGKINGSB
URG, CA

F: 226 Runner 400 00:37:34.23 18:47 3.2mph Female 30-39: 57

374 CHARLOTTE SCHUIL KINGSBURG, CA F: 227 Runner 437 00:37:34.35 18:47 3.2mph Female 30-39: 58

375 DIRK SCHUIL KINGSBURG, CA M: 148 Runner 436 00:37:34.75 18:47 3.2mph Male 20-29: 26

376 KARINA MCLELLAN VISALIA, CA F: 228 Runner 195 00:37:35.29 18:47 3.2mph Female 20-29: 42

377 CAROL MCLELLAN VISALIA, CA F: 229 Runner 193 00:37:36.75 18:48 3.2mph Female 60-69: 18

378 SCOTT MCLELLAN VISALIA, CA M: 149 Runner 196 00:37:37.08 18:48 3.2mph Male 60-69: 9

379 KATHLEEN SCHALES F: 230 Runner 297 00:37:47.76 18:53 3.2mph Female 50-59: 36

380 LEAH TOROSIAN KINGSBURG, CA F: 231 Runner 338 00:37:48.17 18:54 3.2mph Female 40-49: 35

381 NIKKI ALANIS KINGSBURG, CA F: 232 Runner 6 00:38:02.39 19:01 3.2mph Female 30-39: 59

382 SUZY FRISBY KINGSBURG, CA F: 233 Runner 96 00:38:02.41 19:01 3.2mph Female 60-69: 19

383 FRANCES GONZALEZ KINGSBURG, CA F: 234 Runner 112 00:38:03.13 19:01 3.2mph Female 30-39: 60

384 RYAN MARTINEZ KINGSBURG, CA M: 150 Runner 184 00:38:13.14 19:06 3.1mph Male 12-14: 20

385 VALERIE SCOTT F: 235 Runner 439 00:38:46.15 19:23 3.1mph Female 20-29: 43

386 JETTA PETERS KINGSBURG, CA F: 236 Runner 440 00:38:46.22 19:23 3.1mph Female 30-39: 61

387 JULIE BERNSEN KINGSBURG, CA F: 237 Runner 22 00:38:48.44 19:24 3.1mph Female 60-69: 20

388 LEO OCAMP KINGSBURGKINGSB
URG, CA

M: 151 Runner 406 00:38:58.11 19:29 3.1mph Male 40-49: 22

389 GABRIEL BAUTISTA FRESNO, CA M: 152 Runner 396 00:39:13.55 19:36 3.1mph Male 30-39: 41

390 GRACIELA BAUTISTA FRESNO, CA F: 238 Runner 395 00:39:15.03 19:37 3.1mph Female 20-29: 44

391 AIDAN DIAZ VISALIA, CA M: 153 Runner 69 00:39:34.92 19:47 3.0mph Male 15-19: 9

392 ART DUBE VISALIA, CA M: 154 Runner 75 00:39:38.27 19:49 3.0mph Male 60-69: 10

393 HEATHER TRAHAN KINGSBURG, CA F: 239 Runner 340 00:39:44.97 19:52 3.0mph Female 30-39: 62

394 EMILY TRAHAN KINGSBURG, CA F: 240 Runner 339 00:39:45.92 19:52 3.0mph Female 20-29: 45

395 JOANN LANE KINGSBURG, CA F: 241 Runner 172 00:39:46.88 19:53 3.0mph Female 60-69: 21

396 JANICE PARBST OROSI, CA F: 242 Runner 232 00:39:49.05 19:54 3.0mph Female 60-69: 22

397 NANCY THOMPSON KINGSBURG, CA F: 243 Runner 336 00:39:52.45 19:56 3.0mph Female 60-69: 23

398 TODD THOMPSON KINGSBURG, CA M: 155 Runner 337 00:39:56.11 19:58 3.0mph Male 60-69: 11

399 CHARLIENNE EMMERSEN SELMA, CA F: 244 Runner 78 00:39:58.81 19:59 3.0mph Female 40-49: 36

400 VALERIE PHILLIPS KINGSBURG, CA F: 245 Runner 258 00:39:59.76 19:59 3.0mph Female 50-59: 37

401 SHAWNA LANCASTER KINGSBURG, CA F: 246 Runner 171 00:40:18.00 20:09 3.0mph Female 30-39: 63

402 STACY LARSON KINGSBURG, CA F: 247 Runner 173 00:40:18.56 20:09 3.0mph Female 30-39: 64

403 LYSHA PAYSENO KINGSBURG, CA F: 248 Runner 243 00:40:21.55 20:10 3.0mph Female 50-59: 38

404 PAM GADEA KINGSBURG, CA F: 249 Runner 98 00:40:37.91 20:18 3.0mph Female 50-59: 39

405 ANNA PENDGERGRASS KINGSBURG, CA F: 250 Runner 246 00:40:39.99 20:19 3.0mph Female 50-59: 40

406 SAN JUANA GOMEZ PARLIER, CA F: 251 Runner 111 00:40:45.78 20:22 2.9mph Female 30-39: 65

407 LORENA DAVIS KINGSBURG, CA F: 252 Runner 59 00:40:47.32 20:23 2.9mph Female 50-59: 41

408 JESSIE REYES KINGSBURG, CA F: 253 Runner 268 00:40:48.24 20:24 2.9mph Female 60-69: 24

409 MELISSA WHITE F: 254 Runner 363 00:40:51.49 20:25 2.9mph Female 30-39: 66

410 KIM WHITE F: 255 Runner 362 00:40:51.55 20:25 2.9mph Female 50-59: 42

411 RANDALL FLAMING REEDLEY, CA M: 156 Runner 93 00:40:54.57 20:27 2.9mph Male 60-69: 12

412 JANE ONO F: 256 Runner 387 00:41:19.59 20:39 2.9mph Female 60-69: 25

413 DEVIN FITZGERALD SELMA, CA M: 157 Runner 91 00:41:26.04 20:43 2.9mph Male 30-39: 42

414 SHERRY FLAMING REEDLEY, CA F: 257 Runner 94 00:41:27.00 20:43 2.9mph Female 60-69: 26

415 YVETTE SCOTT F: 258 Runner 417 00:41:29.06 20:44 2.9mph Female 30-39: 67

416 VICTOR DOMINGUEZ KINGSBURG, CA M: 158 Runner 74 00:42:38.67 21:19 2.8mph Male 40-49: 23

417 BRODY WADDLE KINGSBURG, CA M: 159 Runner 474 00:43:02.97 21:31 2.8mph Male 12-14: 21

418 TERRY JOHNSON KINGSBURG, CA F: 259 Runner 381 00:43:03.28 21:31 2.8mph Female 60-69: 27

419 MEYAH AGUILAR KINGSBURG, CA F: 260 Runner 5 00:43:34.49 21:47 2.8mph :

420 APRYLMARIE AGUILAR KINGSBURG, CA F: 261 Runner 4 00:43:34.66 21:47 2.8mph Female 30-39: 68

421 ESTELLA GARCIA KINGSBURG, CA F: 262 Runner 106 01:08:13.43 34:06 1.8mph Female 50-59: 43

DQ JASON PENLAND MADERA, CA M: 160 Runner 248 00:10:24.49 05:12 11.5mph :
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